
USAWKF Junior Wushu Taolu Team Trials – Schedule
 Session-by-session schedule (Ring 1 and Ring 2)

Ends: 12:16 PM

Ends: 5:56 PM

Ends: 8:14 PM

Ends: 12:42 PM

Note: Athlete counts (rightmost column) are included for planning purposes.

Ends: 12:10 PM

Ends: 5:59 PM

Ends: 7:40 PM

Ends: 12:29 PM
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RING 1 RING 2

Session 3 - Friday Evening

Session 1 - Friday Morning

Session 2 - Friday Afternoon

Session 4 - Saturday Morning

Session 3 - Friday Evening

Session 1 - Friday Morning

Session 2 - Friday Afternoon

Session 4 - Saturday Morning

1:00 PM
2:13 PM
3:58 PM
4:08 PM
4:36 PM
5:16 PM

6:30 PM
7:22 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:42 AM
11:52 AM

8:30 AM
9:12 AM
10:25 AM
10:49 AM
10:59 AM
11:39 AM
12:14 PM

Junior Female Daoshu
Youth Male Daoshu
Youth Female Daoshu
Break 
Youth Male Taijijian
Youth Female Taijijian
Junior Female Taijijian

Junior Female Gunshu
Youth Male Nanquan
Youth Female Nanquan

Junior Female Qiangshu
Youth Male Changquan
Break
Junior Female Taijiquan
Youth Female Taijiquan
Youth Male Taijiquan

Junior Female Changquan
Break
Youth Female Changquan
Junior Female Nanquan

35

20
7

21
30

4
8
8

15
11
4

12
21
7

8
7
4

1:00 PM
1:31 PM
3:12 PM
3:22 PM
5:14 PM

6:30 PM
7:19 PM

8:30 AM
9:12 AM
9:47 AM
9:57 AM

8:30 AM
8:44 AM
9:22 AM
10:49 AM
10:59 AM
11:51 AM

Children Female Taijijian 
Junior Male Nandao 
Children Male Daoshu 
Break 
Children Female Daoshu 
Children Male Nandao

Junior Male Qiangshu 
Children Female Taijiquan

Junior Male Nanquan 
Children Female Nanquan 
Break 
Junior Male Changquan

Junior Male Nangun 
Children Male Changquan 
Break 
Children Female Changquan 
Children Male Nanquan

12
10

38

9
29

32
13

14
3

2
11
25

15
11

Ends: 5:26 PM

Session 5 - Saturday Afternoon

1:30 PM
2:05 PM
2:22 PM
3:00 PM
3:14 PM
3:24 PM
4:06 PM

Youth Female Qiangshu
Junior Female Nandao
Youth Male Nandao
Youth Female Nandao
Break
Youth Male Jianshu
Junior Female Jianshu

10
5

11
4

12
23

Ends: 5:16 PM

Junior Male Gunshu 
Children Female Nandao 
Break 
Junior Male Daoshu 
Children Male Jianshu

1:30 PM
3:04 PM
3:25 PM
3:35 PM
4:59 PM

27
6

24
5

Session 5 - Saturday Afternoon

Ends: 7:27 PM Ends: 7:41 PM

Session 6 - Saturday Evening Session 6 - Saturday Evening

6:00 PM Youth Male Gunshu 25 6:00 PM
6:52 PM

Children Female Jianshu
Junior Male Jianshu

15
14



USAWKF Junior Wushu Taolu Team Trials – Schedule
 Session-by-session schedule (Ring 1 and Ring 2)

Ends: 10:44 AM

Ends: 2:23 PM

Note: Athlete counts (rightmost column) are included for planning purposes.

Ends: 11:06 AM

Ends: 2:05 PM
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RING 1 RING 2

Session 7 - Sunday Morning

Session 8 - Sunday Afternoon

Session 7 - Sunday Morning

Session 8 - Sunday Afternoon

12:00 PM
12:21 PM
12:56 PM
1:10 PM
1:48   PM

8:30 AM
9:29 AM
10:09 AM

Youth Female  Jianshu 
Youth Male Taijishan 
Youth Female Taijishan

Junior Female Nangun
Youth Male Nangun
Youth Female Nangun
Youth Female Gunshu
Youth     Male    Qiangshu

17
8
7

6
10
4

11
10

12:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:37   PM

8:30 AM
10:01 AM
10:11 AM
10:49 AM

Children Male Gunshu 
Break 
Children Male Nangun 
Children Female Nangun

Children Female Gunshu 
Children Male Qiangshu 
Children Female Qiangshu

26

11
5

23
5
8


