

USA WKF Junior Wushu Taolu Team Trials – Schedule

Session-by-session schedule (Ring 1 and Ring 2)

Page 1 of 2

RING 1

Session 1 - Friday Morning

8:30 AM	Junior Female Changquan	35
10:32 AM	Break	
10:42 AM	Youth Female Changquan	20
11:52 AM	Junior Female Nanquan	7

Ends: 12:16 PM

RING 2

Session 1 - Friday Morning

8:30 AM	Junior Male Nanquan	12
9:12 AM	Children Female Nanquan	10
9:47 AM	Break	
9:57 AM	Junior Male Changquan	38

Ends: 12:10 PM

Session 2 - Friday Afternoon

1:00 PM	Junior Female Qiangshu	21
2:13 PM	Youth Male Changquan	30
3:58 PM	Break	
4:08 PM	Junior Female Taijiquan	4
4:36 PM	Youth Female Taijiquan	8
5:16 PM	Youth Male Taijiquan	8

Ends: 5:56 PM

Session 2 - Friday Afternoon

1:00 PM	Junior Male Nangun	9
1:31 PM	Children Male Changquan	29
3:12 PM	Break	
3:22 PM	Children Female Changquan	32
5:14 PM	Children Male Nanquan	13

Ends: 5:59 PM

Session 3 - Friday Evening

6:30 PM	Junior Female Gunshu	15
7:22 PM	Youth Male Nanquan	11
8:00 PM	Youth Female Nanquan	4

Ends: 8:14 PM

Session 3 - Friday Evening

6:30 PM	Junior Male Qiangshu	14
7:19 PM	Children Female Taijiquan	3

Ends: 7:40 PM

Session 4 - Saturday Morning

8:30 AM	Junior Female Daoshu	12
9:12 AM	Youth Male Daoshu	21
10:25 AM	Youth Female Daoshu	7
10:49 AM	Break	
10:59 AM	Youth Male Taijijian	8
11:39 AM	Youth Female Taijijian	7
12:14 PM	Junior Female Taijijian	4

Ends: 12:42 PM

Session 4 - Saturday Morning

8:30 AM	Children Female Taijijian	2
8:44 AM	Junior Male Nandao	11
9:22 AM	Children Male Daoshu	25
10:49 AM	Break	
10:59 AM	Children Female Daoshu	15
11:51 AM	Children Male Nandao	11

Ends: 12:29 PM

Session 5 - Saturday Afternoon

1:30 PM	Youth Female Qiangshu	10
2:05 PM	Junior Female Nandao	5
2:22 PM	Youth Male Nandao	11
3:00 PM	Youth Female Nandao	4
3:14 PM	Break	
3:24 PM	Youth Male Jianshu	12
4:06 PM	Junior Female Jianshu	23

Ends: 5:26 PM

Session 5 - Saturday Afternoon

1:30 PM	Junior Male Gunshu	27
3:04 PM	Children Female Nandao	6
3:25 PM	Break	
3:35 PM	Junior Male Daoshu	24
4:59 PM	Children Male Jianshu	5

Ends: 5:16 PM

Session 6 - Saturday Evening

6:00 PM	Youth Male Gunshu	25
---------	-------------------	----

Ends: 7:27 PM

Session 6 - Saturday Evening

6:00 PM	Children Female Jianshu	15
6:52 PM	Junior Male Jianshu	14

Ends: 7:41 PM

Note: Athlete counts (rightmost column) are included for planning purposes.

USA WKF Junior Wushu Taolu Team Trials – Schedule

Session-by-session schedule (Ring 1 and Ring 2)

Page 2 of 2

RING 1

Session 7 - Sunday Morning

8:30 AM	Youth Female	Jianshu	17
9:29 AM	Youth Male	Taijishan	8
10:09 AM	Youth Female	Taijishan	7

Ends: 10:44 AM

RING 2

Session 7 - Sunday Morning

8:30 AM	Children Male	Gunshu	26
10:01 AM	<i>Break</i>		
10:11 AM	Children Male	Nangun	11
10:49 AM	Children Female	Nangun	5

Ends: 11:06 AM

Session 8 - Sunday Afternoon

12:00 PM	Junior	Female	Nangun	6
12:21 PM	Youth	Male	Nangun	10
12:56 PM	Youth	Female	Nangun	4
1:10 PM	Youth	Female	Gunshu	11
1:48 PM	Youth	Male	Qiangshu	10

Ends: 2:23 PM

Session 8 - Sunday Afternoon

12:00 PM	Children Female	Gunshu	23
1:20 PM	Children Male	Qiangshu	5
1:37 PM	Children Female	Qiangshu	8

Ends: 2:05 PM